

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case: WP (C) No. 1819/2022

Nidh Pati and othersAppellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

U.T of J&K and othersRespondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
26.12.2024

None present.

Adjourned.

List on 06.02.2025.



(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:
26.12.2024
Renu